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100 km

Dos.

10
113
80
11
25
78
117
116
13
87
130
38
85
27
52
108
69
57
73
128
92
93
67
96
83
34
98
31
131
123
17
77
56
86
82
21
12
112
71
50
22
118
53
188
85)
94
125
24
88
120
90
121
48
62
54
37
46

Nom

BETHUNE Christophe
CABRERA Olivier
SHAKIR-KHALIL Tarique
MARLOT Sylvain
HENRIET Christophe
BREUZIN Christophe
KARRAOULA Armand
SCHERBECK Gael
RAFFIN Fabrice

MARY Frédéric
SIMON Eric

LEHIR Yvon
DESSARTINE Stéphanie
PELAYO Jean-Michel
SCHROER Michel
AUBLANC Pascale
MAUREL Alain
GILLOTOT David
VASSEUR Patrice
BRECHBUHL Alain
VAN ENDERT Eddy
FRISCH Anne

FOUSSE Cécile
FRIEDMANN Laurent
GOUJON Benjamin
STANKIEWICZ Albert
HOCHARD Odile
PERRONNET Jean-Claude
LAVINA Lionel

BRESSON-DAVID Stéphanie

COQUERON Jean-Paul
NEMBRINI Christophe
BARASCUD Guillaume
WEISS Nadine
MERIEUX Christophe
COMTE Pascal
LEMOINE Didier
RIGAUX Didier
DELOURME Thierry
LECLAIRE Régis
MOUCHOT Bruno
DEMANGE Frédéric
DOUCHEMENT Sylvain
PORCHER Claude
KREMER Alain
BODEREAU Thierry
FAIVRE Grégory
COLTIN Philippe
TISSOT Blandine
DUFAYS Claude
BOSSU Philippe
LEROY Hugo
MOGNON Dominique
PATIZEL Béatrice
BRIOT Hugues
NIVOIX Pierre
DESREUMAUX Thimotée
KASAK Laurent

Temps

07:47:53
08:12:48
08:35:16
08:39:30
08:41:30
09:04:41
09:23:35
09:45:26
09:47:41
09:51:31
09:56:17
10:00:09
10:06:34
10:07:03
10:11:35
10:13:40
10:23:04
10:28:25
10:31:14
10:33:56
10:35:57
10:43:38
11:09:15
11:11:14
11:12:48
11:16:47
11:22:23
11:23:17
11:25:53
11:36:26
11:40:22
11:43:19
11:46:42
11:46:42
11:49:55
11:52:46
12:10:05
12:12:23
12:29:34
12:32:33
12:33:07
12:34:41
12:43:20
12:46:04
12:46:12
12:46:25
12:47:04
12:50:03
12:56:22
12:56:22
12:57:32
13:06:25
13:14:52
13:38:23
13:47:18
13:55:21
14:01:28
14:02:34

100km de Mécleuves

100km - Individuel

Nation: N° Licence

FRA 1023380
FRA

FRA

FRA 1088079
FRA 1124242
FRA 105385
FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA 924906
FRA 1392743
FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA 483604
FRA 1280364
FRA

FRA 1510349
BEL BELGIQUE
FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA 430167
FRA 198677
FRA

FRA 808909
BEL

FRA

FRA 1518229
FRA 1364341
FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA 1588712
FRA 1399115
FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA 197809
FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA 1452528
FRA 1547906
FRA 1128100
FRA

FRA 40313670
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Clt Cat.

vim
1SEM
2ViMm
3Vim
4ViMm
wv2m
5ViM
6V1M
7ViMm
8ViMm
2V2 M
1vim
1V1iF
9%ViMm
3v2m
1V2 F
4a2M
ovim
5v2MmM
6V2 M
2SEM
2V2F
2V1F
11vim
1ESM
V2 M
3V2F
8v2Mm
V2 M
3V1F
wovam
12vim
3SEM
4V2 F
13vim
11vam
12v2m
3vam
14v2m
14Vi M
v2m
4SEM
15vim
2V3 M
3VaMm
16ViM
5SE M
6v2 M
4V1F
1V3 F
7vam
6SE M
.8vam
5V1F
m9va2m
4V3 M
17vim
18vim

07-juin-15

57 - Mécleuves

Club

SPN VERNON

S/L LOUHANS
VAL STPIERRE ATHLETISME
ATHLE METZ METROPOLE

COURIR A CHATEAULIN
DIJON UC

CAP GARONNE
FLORANGE OC

AC SAINTAVOLD
BELGIQUE

S/L LES CLAYES ATHLETISME

Fédération des clubs de la Défense

AC SAINTAVOLD
BELGIQUE

VAL STPIERRE ATHLETISME
ATHLE METZ METROPOLE

ATHLE METZ METROPOLE
ATHLE METZ METROPOLE

S/L CERCLE ATHLE NEOCASTRIEN

AVEC / ACN
VAL STPIERRE ATHLETISME
AJ AUXERRE SECTION MARATHON

ASPTT VERDUN

V. (km/h)

12,82
12,18
11,64
11,55
11,51
11,02
10,65
10,25
10,21
10,14
10,06
10,00
9,89
9,88
9,81
9,78
9,63
9,55
9,51
9,46
9,43
9,32
8,97
8,94
8,92
8,87
8,79
8,78
8,75
8,62
8,57
8,53
8,49
8,49
8,45
8,42
8,22
8,19
8,00
7,97
7,97
7,95
7,86
7,83
7,83
7,83
7,82
7,79
7,73
7,73
7,72
7,63
7,55
7,33
7,25
7,18
7,13
7,12
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Clt

59
60
61
62
63
64
66
65
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

100 km

Dos.

36
44
16

129

101
39
23
76
97
51

135
99

133
79
42
65

Nom

FAURE Patrick
MIOSKOWSKI Marc
DELAPORTE Philippe
MUZAK Patrick

KERN Eddie
DAHNOUCHE Abdallah
GARDES Thierry
VAUCHE Jean-Baptiste
DOMMANGET-MULLER Frédér
ROTA Bruno

PICH Jonathan
SCHAUB Olivier
COGNON Bernard
MULLER Nicolas
ALLARD Patrick
BEYER Brigitte

Temps

14:02:34
14:07:16
14:08:46
14:11:54
14:12:55
14:28:57
14:33:55
14:33:55
14:33:55
14:39:12
14:41:09
14:41:47
14:48:48
15:08:42
15:10:10
15:20:00

100km de Mécleuves

100km - Individuel

Nation: N° Licence

ﬂﬁ Edité par ChronoPro

L)

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

1556628

1658465

1245813
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Clt Cat.

20vV2 M
21V2 M
22V2 M
5V3 M
23V2 M
7SEM
9vim
8SEM
20V1iM
24V2 M
9SE M
21ViM
6V3 M
10SEM
7V3 M
6V1F

07-juin-15

57 - Mécleuves

Club

ASPTT VERDUN

RMA TRIATHLON

AC SAINTAVOLD

METZ TRIATHLON

AC SAINTAVOLD

V. (km/h)

7,12
7,08
7,07
7,04
7,03
6,90
6,87
6,87
6,87
6,82
6,81
6,80
6,75
6,60
6,59
6,52
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